Raniganj Girls College
5th PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST B.A ENGLISH HONOURS (SESSION 2017-18)

Merit List = ( Top Language Subject + Top Elective Subject 1 + Top Elective Subject 2 + Top Elective Subject 3 + Honours Subject) / 5

Sr.No.
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

37
38
39

ApplicationNumber
RGC-9004812/17
RGC-5210862/17
RGC-7296251/17
RGC-2643742/17
RGC-4362673/17
RGC-4762689/17
RGC-7726156/17
RGC-8137625/17
RGC-4831384/17
RGC-9910304/17
RGC-3736186/17

RGC-1022541/17
RGC-9866074/17
RGC-4744338/17

RGC-4468604/17

General Category

Name

NAAZIA PARWEEN
PAYEL KARMAKAR
RITTIKA PAL

RIYA NANDI
SAMAPTI GARAI
JAYANTI LAYEK
MALLIKA SEN
PRIYA RUIDAS
SOMA GOPE
SUDIPA KUNDU
BARSHA SINGH

SC Category

PUJA RAJAK
DEBANKITA DAS DAS
HRITWIKA BAURI

ST Category

PRATIMA HANSDA

Category

OBC-(A)
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
SC

General
General
General

SC
SC
SC

ST

Merit

79.4
79.2

79
78.8
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.4
78.4
78.2

60.2
60.2
55.8

50.8



